Specifications subject to change without notice.
Certification & Listings:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
AmberLED Technology

25°CBETTY
AmberLED Round Light Column
Order Information Example: BETTY-F-1X39-U-AM-L-P-LBC
BETTY F 1X39 U L
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
BETTY=AmberLED
Round Light Column
F=Type V 1X39=39w U=120-277V AM=1400K L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Lens
B=Black
P=Platinum
(Leave Blank)=
12’ Standard Height
60=60”
C=Custom Height of Less
Than 8’ (Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
LBC=Less Base Cover
*120-277V Model Only
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Base Information:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
PBR1* Decorative Clamshell Base Cover, 16⅝˝ Diameter,
Powdercoat Finish
*Specify Color: B=Black, P=Platinum
PBR1*
*Shown Mounted
*B8T Base Not to
Scale
13